
 

 

SHEFFIELD CITY SCHOOLS 
Sheffield, Alabama 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

2021 – 2022 
 
 

Teachers Report for School ................................................................... Tuesday, August 3, 2021 
Teacher Professional Development days .................................................... August 3-6, 2021 

 

Students Report for Class ..................................................................... .Monday, August 9, 2021 
 

Labor Day - Holiday. ......................................................................... Monday, September 6, 2021 
 

Fall Break Day ....................................................................................  Monday, October 11, 2021 
 

Virtual Day for Students.....................................................................  Tuesday, October 12, 2021 
 

Veterans Day – Holiday  ................................................................ Thursday, November 11, 2021 
 

Teacher’s Professional Development Day .......................................... Friday, November 12, 2021 
 

Thanksgiving Holidays .................................... Monday through Friday, November 22 – 26, 2021 
 

Last day of school before Christmas Holidays (1/2 day for students) ...........  Fri., December 17, 2021 
End of First Semester .................................................................................... December 17, 2021 
Christmas Holidays .......................... Monday, December 20, 2021 – Friday, December 31, 2021 
 
 

Teacher’s Professional Development Day .............................................. Monday, January 3, 2022 
 

Students Return to School after Christmas Holidays ............................Tuesday, January 4, 2022 
 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Holiday ...................................................Monday, January 17, 2022 
 

Teacher’s Professional Development Day ....................................... Thursday, February 17, 2022 
 

Winter Break Day ................................................................................. Friday, February 18, 2022 
 

President’s Day - Holiday .................................................................. Monday, February 21, 2022 
 

Virtual Day for Students...................................................................  Tuesday, February 22, 2022 
 

Spring Break  .............................................. Monday through Friday, March 21 – March 25, 2022 
 

Good Friday - Holiday ................................................................................. Friday, April 15, 2022 
 

Graduation, Sheffield High School ........................................................ Thursday, May 26, 2022 
 

Last Day for Students (1/2 day of school) .................................................... Friday, May 27, 2022 
 

End of Teacher Contract Period  ................................................................. Friday, May 27, 2022 
 

Memorial Day Holiday .............................................................................. Monday, May 30, 2022 
 

Any missed days for weather will need to be made up when school is not scheduled to be in session. 
 

188-day [Certified personnel Hired BEFORE May 23, 2011] work one (1) flex day of professional development 
during summer institute which MUST be approved by Local Principal and SCS Board of Education prior to 
attending classes.  ALL teachers report to work on August 3, 2021. 
 

REVISION Board approved July 13, 2021 


